
Sr. No. CAS No.Products
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Ezetimibe

Tadalafil

Saxagliptin Monohydrate

Mometasone Furoate Monohydrate

Fluticasone Propionate

Sitagliptin Phosphate

163222-33-1

171596-29-5

945667-22-1

141646-006

80474-14-2

654671-78-0

Segment

New Products Under Development

SM BIOMED SDN. BHD.SM BIOMED SDN. BHD.
(217323-M)

( )2

Antihyperlipidemic

Erectile Dysfunction

Antidiabetic

Antiinflammatory

Antiallergic

Antidiabetic

*Product protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries where the sale of such products constitute a patent infrigenent.

For Business enquiries reach out to us at :
enquiries@smbiomed.com & 

www.smbiomed.com
aaditya.sinha@smbiomed.com


